
SUPER BOWL

RM CARMELA WHIRL

Courtesy of Bear Davidson

RM Rex's Carmela
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

05/02/2008
250314
CI265715
$10,000.00
Red Mc Combs Ranches of Texas
Three Creeks Ranch

TTT: 87.7500 on 10/09/2023

RM Rex's Carmela

M.C. SUPER REX

J.R. OPUS

YO Reveille Wind 1720

YO CARMELITA WHIRL

SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

J.R. RENDEZVOUS

J.R. HOPE

RM WHIRLWIND WR 7/7

YO KETCHUM CARMELITA 
115

RM WHIRLWIND WR 7/7

Miss Redmac 853
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